LD-LRS
Laser Measurement System
Long ranges for special tasks involving collision prevention,
automation, the measurement of bulk material profiles, and
building security
P rod   u C t  i n form    at i o n
� L D - L R S  L a s e r  M e a s u r e m e n t  S y s t e m   |   S i c k 2 0 0 8 - 1 0
Prevent collisions, measure profiles,

20-pin
Dimensional Drawings, Technical Data and
Ordering Informations
© RAG Aktiengesellschaft, Herne
�S i c k   |   L D - L R S  L a s e r  M e a s u r e m e n t  S y s t e m2 0 0 8 - 1 0
Order information, devices2)
Part no. Type Description
1028941 LD-LRS1000 Indoor variant, IP 65, measurement area3) 80 m / 250 m,
Ethernet / CAN / RS 232 / RS 422 data interface
1029041 LD-LRS2100 Outdoor variant, IP 67, measurement area3) 80 m / 250 m,
Ethernet / CAN / RS 232 data interface
1045645 LD-LRS2110 Outdoor variant, IP 67, measurement area3) 150 m / 250 m,
Ethernet / CAN / RS 232 data interface
1029042 LD-LRS3100 Outdoor variant, IP 67, measurement area3) 80 m / 250 m,
Ethernet / CAN / RS 422 data interface
1046011 LD-LRS3110 Outdoor variant, IP 67, measurement area3) 150 m / 250 m,
Ethernet / CAN / RS 422 data interface
1029037 LD-LRS4100 Outdoor variant, IP 67, measurement area3) 80 m / 250 m,
Ethernet / CAN / RS 232 data interface, 2 relay outputs
1029038 LD-LRS5100 Outdoor variant, IP 67, measurement area3) 80 m / 250 m,
Ethernet / CAN / RS 422 data interface, 2 relay outputs
2)	 Scope of delivery: ordered device and CD-ROM “Manuals & Software LD-LRS1000…5100”
3)	 At 10 % remission / distance max.
Order information, accessories for indoor variant LD-LRS1000
Part no. Description
5311055 Fixing bracket, complete with mounting material, see fig.
6032508 RS 232 null modem cable, 3-core, 3 m, twisted-pair, screened, 15-pin D-Sub HD socket to 9-pin
D-Sub socket for configuration using PC
6032509 Ethernet cross-over cable, 3 m, twisted-pair, screened, 15-pin D-Sub HD socket to 8-pin RJ-45 plug
for configuration using PC
Order information, accessories for outdoor variants LD-LRS2100/2110/3100/3110/4100/5100
Part no. Description
2018303 Adjustable bracket for wall mounting, metal, weight approx. 1.6 kg (incl. mounting material), see fig.
2018304 Mast bracket, metal, weight approx. 400 g (incl. mounting material), see fig.
5306222 Steel clamping strip for mast bracket (by the metre), 19 mm x 0.7 mm